Annexure V
PROVISONALLY selected candidates

Office of Department of Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur

AY 2025-26 SEMESTER I Ph.D. ADMISSIONS (Round II)
THE MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR Ph.D. under admission category “Full Time-Regular”

Source of
Assistantship
S.No. Appl. No. (MHRD/UGC/CSIR
etc)

1. MHRD
2025256110207

2. MHRD
2025256710689

3. MHRD
2025256510602

4. MHRD
2025256910859

5. MHRD
2025256410346

6. MHRD
2025256710743




PROVISONALLY selected candidates

Office of Department of Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur

AY 2025-26 SEMESTER I Ph.D. ADMISSIONS (Round IT)
THE MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR Ph.D. under admission category “Sponsored Full time”

S. Appl. No. Source of Assistantship
No (MHRD/UGC/CSIR etc)




PROVISONALLY selected candidates

Office of Department of Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur

AY 2025-26 SEMESTER IPh.D. ADMISSIONS (Round II)
THE MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR Ph.D. under admission category “Part time”

Appl. No.

Source of Assistantship
(MHRD/UGC/CSIR etc)




PROVISONALLY selected candidates

Office of Department of Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur

AY 2025-26 SEMESTER I Ph.D. ADMISSIONS (Round IT)
THE MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR Ph.D. under admission category “External”

Appl. No.

Source of Assistantship
(MHRD/UGC/CSIR etc)




