### Office of Department of Metallurgical and Materials Engineering Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur

#### AY 2025-26 SEMESTER I Ph.D. ADMISSIONS (Round II)

THE MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR Ph.D. under admission category "Full Time-Regular"

CN		Source of Assistantship
S.No.	Appl. No.	(MHRD/UGC/CSIR etc)
1.	2025256110207	MHRD
2.	2025256710689	MHRD
3.	2025256510602	MHRD
4.	2025256910859	MHRD
5.	2025256410346	MHRD
6.	2025256710743	MHRD

# Office of Department of Metallurgical and Materials Engineering Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur

# AY 2025-26 SEMESTER I Ph.D. ADMISSIONS (Round II)

THE MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR Ph.D. under admission category "Sponsored Full time"

S. No	Appl. No.	Source of Assistantship (MHRD/UGC/CSIR etc)

# Office of Department of Metallurgical and Materials Engineering Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur

#### AY 2025-26 SEMESTER IPh.D. ADMISSIONS (Round II) THE MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR Ph.D. under admission category "Part time"

S. No	Appl. No.	Source of Assistantship (MHRD/UGC/CSIR etc)

# Office of Department of Metallurgical and Materials Engineering Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur

#### AY 2025-26 SEMESTER I <u>Ph.D. ADMISSIONS (Round II)</u> THE MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR <u>Ph.D. under admission category "External"</u>

S. No	Appl. No.	Source of Assistantship (MHRD/UGC/CSIR etc)